
8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

ACP 0 0 0 0 1 1

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,630 31,044 20,530 19,526 17,805 108,535

Fap 1 3 0 1 0 5

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 43 26 26 23 149

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 29 24 35 35 33 156

Idp 614 744 825 827 775 3,785

Int 1,558 2,782 2,706 2,614 2,564 12,224

Lib 71 209 108 85 73 546

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,630 16,850 10,960 9,465 8,167 54,072

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 43 23 21 22 132

Rep 20,063 36,066 22,428 19,284 17,291 115,132

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 0 19

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 3 1 1 3 10

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 270 673 301 273 212 1,729

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 50,958 88,538 57,979 52,188 46,995 296,658
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,171 901 458 214 545 850 967 451

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 33 13 9 35 20 22 11

Int 85 68 39 32 108 78 83 14

Lib 7 6 5 2 0 5 5 3

Npa 677 506 241 144 271 495 508 259

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,137 981 529 389 936 1,227 1,095 358

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 30 21 11 7 5 17 14 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,136 2,518 1,300 798 1,903 2,693 2,700 1,106

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

672 468 374 575 980 176 203 295 438 523 320

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 20 8 27 35 8 5 4 13 8 4

73 39 47 115 74 10 10 18 23 37 10

1 5 1 0 6 0 1 1 1 3 1

366 294 144 319 595 73 91 160 292 299 123

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

857 767 521 1,028 1,380 153 182 283 512 463 246

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 9 4 2 36 5 8 7 17 20 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,999 1,604 1,101 2,069 3,108 425 500 768 1,298 1,355 715



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

287 104 198 40 142 263 2 11 587 160 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 4 2 2 2 19 0 0 7 4 4

20 6 15 2 5 38 0 3 57 16 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

172 58 130 31 55 173 0 8 327 103 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

330 215 233 63 58 458 0 19 984 184 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

828 394 591 139 264 958 3 41 1,984 470 122



Total

1

1

3

12,413

1

2

6

12

356

1,126

64

6,940

1

17

15,640

2

3

2

1

296

3

36,890



8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

ACP 0 1 1

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 11 3 14

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 60,361 48,174 108,535

Fap 4 1 5

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 85 64 149

I 14 13 27

Idf 64 92 156

Idp 1,793 1,992 3,785

Int 5,747 6,477 12,224

Lib 319 227 546

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 30,908 23,164 54,072

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 74 58 132

Rep 68,974 46,158 115,132

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 5 19

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 7 3 10

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,081 648 1,729

Vet 20 13 33

Total 169,530 127,128 296,658
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,742 2,815 257 91 626 3,703 9,234

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 6 13

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 27 102 8 0 45 196 378

Int 90 255 20 5 94 453 917

Lib 8 12 2 1 2 17 42

Npa 516 1,323 119 51 349 1,531 3,889

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,084 3,003 367 143 740 3,021 8,358

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unk 23 42 0 0 9 67 141

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,492 7,569 775 292 1,868 9,007 23,003

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

ACP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 8 1 14

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 909 21,055 35,628 2,204 48,611 128 108,535

Fap 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 3 20 51 4 71 0 149

I 1 7 8 0 11 0 27

Idf 1 37 60 1 57 0 156

Idp 26 844 1,499 77 1,338 1 3,785

Int 81 2,869 4,824 270 4,172 8 12,224

Lib 9 102 166 12 256 1 546

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 457 10,854 16,754 1,116 24,833 58 54,072

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 63 0 132

Rep 1,187 22,633 34,310 1,809 55,102 91 115,132

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 2 1 11 0 19

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 3 1 5 0 10

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 18 287 484 36 901 3 1,729

Vet 0 5 14 1 13 0 33

Total 2,694 58,755 93,884 5,538 135,496 291 296,658
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

ACP 0 1 0 1

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 2 14

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,166 67,743 6,626 108,535

Fap 1 3 1 5

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 50 84 15 149

I 9 16 2 27

Idf 60 89 7 156

Idp 1,442 2,197 146 3,785

Int 4,438 7,377 409 12,224

Lib 162 359 25 546

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 16,118 35,461 2,493 54,072

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 87 3 132

Rep 29,301 79,575 6,256 115,132

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 13 0 19

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 3 6 1 10

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 458 1,176 95 1,729

Vet 8 23 2 33

Total 86,292 194,281 16,085 296,658
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 761 354 1,115

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 5 30

Int 90 19 109

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 380 183 563

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 759 389 1,148

Unk 16 4 20

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,042 959 3,001

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

ACP 0 0 0 0 1 1

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,630 31,044 20,530 19,526 17,805 108,535

Fap 1 3 0 1 0 5

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 43 26 26 23 149

I 4 8 7 6 2 27

Idf 29 24 35 35 33 156

Idp 614 744 825 827 775 3,785

Int 1,558 2,782 2,706 2,614 2,564 12,224

Lib 71 209 108 85 73 546

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,630 16,850 10,960 9,465 8,167 54,072

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 43 23 21 22 132

Rep 20,063 36,066 22,428 19,284 17,291 115,132

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 0 19

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 3 1 1 3 10

District Number

Party

12



8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 270 673 301 273 212 1,729

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 50,958 88,538 57,979 52,188 46,995 296,658

13



8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

ACP 0 1 0 1

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 6 14

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,258 50,052 42,225 108,535

Fap 0 1 4 5

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 68 63 149

I 3 13 11 27

Idf 22 95 39 156

Idp 583 2,062 1,140 3,785

Int 1,439 6,798 3,987 12,224

Lib 67 228 251 546

Mod 1 1 2 4

Npa 7,749 24,208 22,115 54,072

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 25 63 44 132

Rep 16,516 49,776 48,840 115,132

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 7 6 19

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 3 6 10

District Number

Party
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8/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 240 658 831 1,729

Vet 4 15 14 33

Total 42,952 134,087 119,619 296,658
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